Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445    |    rabdesign.ca 104 | 2023
FW4-LED41
LED Vapourproof
SPECIFICATIONS* FW4-LED41
DESCRIPTION:
IDEAL APPLICATIONS
PP PP

FW4-LED41
LED Vapourproof
ORDERING GUIDE:
2 DIFFERENT VERSIONS: RATINGS TABLE:
120-347V RANGE
3K, 4K, 5K COLOUR SELECTABLE
ORDER CODE: FW4-LED41-H-VK-DIM
STOCK CODE: 099586
ORDER CODE: FW4-LED41-B-4K-DIM
STOCK CODE: 099592
Selectable Fixture
120-277V
4K ONLY
Dedicated Fixture
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORDERING GUIDE FOR ACCESSORIES
087016 - RC-100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
NEMA 4X fixtures are for Indoor or outdoor use, including
offshore applications. Offers protection against windblown
dust and rain. Offers protection from splashing water and
hose-directed water. Corrosion-resistant.
NSF-approved lighting products must deliver light output
(footcandle) levels that are adequate for food preparation and
food storage areas. These products must be shatterproof
to ensure that no broken glass splinters over food or other
equipment. Fixtures must be easily accessible, resistant to the
intrusion of dust, water and other hazards, and designed for
easy cleaning to minimize the breeding of bacteria or mold.
IK10 - IK Ratings are a measure of impact resistance.
IK10 implies fixture is protected against the impact of 5kg
dropped from 400mm (20 joules).
RATED
IK10
* Standard Configuration
**Factory installed Lutron Athena Wireless Node with RF only
(A-WN-D01-RF-WH). Gateway and controller not included.
FW4 LED41 DIM
Fixture Wattage
LED41
Voltage
H - 120-347V
Colour Temp. Dimming
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3000K/4000K/
5000K)
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Controls
BLANK*
DHFS - Dimming
High Frequency
Motion Sensor
AWNR - Lutron
Smart Control**
Hardware
Options
Battery Back Up Misc.
BLANK*
SSC - Stainless
Steel Clips
BLANK*
BBK8 - 8W
Battery Back Up
BLANK*
SP10 - 10kV
Surge Protector
B - 120-277V 4K - 4000K